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AMERICAN BACKFLOW PREVENTION ASSOCIATION 

 

ABPA MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 
To join the American Backflow Prevention Association, simply fill out the membership application form and mail it with 
your check to the address listed below, or if paying by credit card you may fax the completed form to 979.846.7607.  Local 
chapters have additional fees.  Below is a listing of chapters by region. To find out if there is a local chapter in your area 
please review the chapter information on our website at abpa.org or call the National Office at 979.846.7606.  
Membership in the Association constitutes paying National dues. 
 

  US and Southern California Chapter Membership  $75.00       
 

Name: _______________________________________________________Title:______________________________ 

Company Name: _________________________________________________________________________________ 

Address: _______________________________________________________________________________________ 

City: ___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

State: _____________________________________________ Zip/Postal Code: ______________________________ 

Work phone :(____) _______________________________ Fax :(_____) ____________________________________ 

E-mail address: __________________________________________________________________________________ 

Local Chapter (if joining a local chapter):___________________________________     Local Dues: _______________ 

Total Amount Paid: __________________ (remit US $ drawn on a US bank, payable to the ABPA)        

New Member    Renewal  
 

If paying by credit card include the following and fax to 979.846.7607: 
 

Credit Card No.:______________________________________________   Expiration Date: _____________ 
 

Name as it appears on the card: _______________________________________________ 
 

Signature: ________________________________________________________________ 
 

 
ABPA Federal ID # 74-2395100 

      
LOCAL CHAPTER DUES LISTED BY REGION: 
 

REGION 1 
New England 
Western New York                
Rhode Island                         
REGION 2 
Delaware 
Penn State                    
REGION 3 
Carolinas 
Florida Suncoast 
Georgia                  
Gold Coast 
Peach State “1788” 
Tennessee 
REGION 4 
Arkansas 
Central Texas  
Corpus Christi   
Gulf Coast 
Lower Rio Grande Valley     

 
$12.00 
13.00 
18.00 

 
$ 5.00 
10.00 

 
$10.00 
12.00 
34.00 
10.00 
30.00 
20.00 

 
$10.00 
20.00 
23.00 
23.00 
25.00 

 North Texas                 
San Antonio 

  REGION 5 
Colorado 
Southeastern Colorado 
Utah 

  REGION 6 
Arizona 
Central Coast 
Central Valley California 
Hawaii 
Silver State 
Southern California 
REGION 7 
Big Sky 
Idaho 
Oregon 
SRC4 
REGION 8 
No Local 

$23.00 
20.00 

 
$15.00 
15.00 
12.00 

 
$20.00 
10.00 
10.00 
23.00 
23.00 
15.00 

 
$10.00 
10.00 
20.00 
20.00 

 REGION 9 (USD) 
New Brunswick 
Ontario 
REGION 10 
Wisconsin 
REGION 11 
Indiana 
Indiana BPA 
Michigan 
Northern Illinois 
Ohio 
Southern Illinois 
REGION 12 
Central Missouri 
Eastern Nebraska 
Heart of America 
Panhandle 
Western Nebraska 

 
$50.00  
 50.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$  5.00 
20.00  
37.00 
23.00 
10.00 
23.00 

 
$20.00 
10.00 
12.00 

5.00 
8.00 
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