

Lower Rio Grande Valley

25.00

No Local

## AMERICAN BACKFLOW PREVENTION ASSOCIATION

## **ABPA MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION**

To join the American Backflow Prevention Association, simply fill out the membership application form and mail it with your check to the address listed below, or if paying by credit card you may fax the completed form to 979.846.7607. Local chapters have additional fees. Below is a listing of chapters by region. To find out if there is a local chapter in your area please review the chapter information on our website at abpa.org or call the National Office at 979.846.7606. **Membership in the Association constitutes paying National dues.** 

	nern California Chapter Membership \$75.00Title:					
Company Name:						
Address:	<del> </del>					
City:						
	Zip/Postal Code:					
Work phone :()	Fax :()					
E-mail address:						
Local Chapter (if joining a local chapter):				Local Dues:		
Total Amount Paid:		(remit US \$ drawn on a US bank	k, payable to the	ABPA)		
New Member □ Renev	wal □					
If paying by credit card i	nclude the follov	ving and fax to 979.846.7607	:			
redit Card No.: Expiration Date:						
Name as it appears on t	he card:					
Signature:						
WasterCard  MasterCard  Department  Number  Nu			ABPA Federal ID # 74-2395100			
<b>LOCAL CHAPTER D</b>	UES LISTED E	BY REGION:				
REGION 1		North Texas	\$23.00	<b>REGION 9 (USD)</b>		
New England	\$12.00	San Antonio	20.00	New Brunswick	\$50.00	
Western New York	13.00 18.00	REGION 5	¢15.00	Ontario <b>REGION 10</b>	50.00	
Rhode Island REGION 2	16.00	Colorado Southeastern Colorado	\$15.00 15.00	Wisconsin	\$10.00	
Delaware	\$ 5.00	Utah	12.00	REGION 11	φ10.00	
Penn State	10.00	REGION 6	12.00	Indiana	\$ 5.00	
REGION 3	10.00	Arizona	\$20.00	Indiana BPA	20.00	
Carolinas	\$10.00	Central Coast	10.00	Michigan	37.00	
Florida Suncoast	12.00	Central Valley California	10.00	Northern Illinois	23.00	
Georgia	34.00	Hawaii	23.00	Ohio	10.00	
Gold Coast	10.00	Silver State	23.00	Southern Illinois	23.00	
Peach State "1788"	30.00	Southern California	15.00	REGION 12		
Tennessee	20.00	REGION 7		Central Missouri	\$20.00	
REGION 4		Big Sky	\$10.00	Eastern Nebraska	10.00	
Arkansas	\$10.00	Idaho	10.00	Heart of America	12.00	
Central Texas	20.00	Oregon	20.00	Panhandle	5.00	
Corpus Christi	23.00	SRC4	20.00	Western Nebraska	8.00	
Gulf Coast	23.00	REGION 8				

06.2009